
Fill in the gaps

Ding Dong Bell by Canciones Infantiles

Ding  (1)________  bell 

Pussy's in the  (2)________  

Who put her in? 

Little  (3)__________   (4)________  

Who  (5)____________  her out? 

Little Tommy  (6)__________  

 

What a naughty boy was  (7)________  

To drown  (8)________  pussycat 

 

Ding  (9)________   (10)________  

Pussy's in the  (11)________  

Who put her in? 

Little Tommy  (12)________  

Who  (13)____________  her out? 

Little  (14)__________   (15)__________  

 

What a  (16)______________  boy was that 

To drown poor  (17)________________  

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. dong

2. well

3. Tommy

4. Thin

5. pulled

6. Stout

7. that

8. poor

9. dong

10. bell

11. well

12. Thin

13. pulled

14. Tommy

15. Stout

16. naughty

17. pussycat
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